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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:35.38 2018# New Trier

Gridley P, Scheinfeld, Gridley R, Ohr

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 1:35.79

Wywrocki, Michael 12 Zhang, Colin JR

Rosario - Freytes, Diego 11 Kohan, David 12

25.12 26.18 21.0123.48

NNHS2 1:36.29

Wang, Jonathan JR Lam, Adrian SR

Herscher, Ethan JR Ng, Alvin JR

23.93 26.56 21.8223.98

NTHS3 1:36.89

Chaplin, Willhelm JR Timmerman, Stuart SO

Musick, Aiden JR Lestina, Max SR

25.37 27.41 21.0323.08

AHSB4 1:37.42

Baumann, Matthew SO Johnson, Lance SR

Hansen, Tanner SO Haeuser, Mateo JR

25.55 25.72 21.7224.43

NWST5 1:38.24

Chung, Ethan FR Vo, Jaden JR

Guerrero, Zach JR Tadic, Nikola SR

24.67 28.62 20.9723.98

CADET6 1:38.62

Wehner, Sean SR Conner, Tyler SR

Ginaitis, Dan FR Conti, Evan SO

25.23 27.70 22.0023.69

LOY7 1:38.70

Koh, Gus 10 Rice, Max 11

Filipov, Velizar 9 Tiv, Carter 10

24.66 27.44 22.4424.16

ETHS8 1:39.04

Saszik, Cadel 11 Pollack, Michael 12

Vye, Christopher 12 Taufen, Maxwell 11

25.87 27.70 21.6523.82

SICP9 1:39.10

Tracy, Charlie JR Grud, Stephen JR

Grgurovic, Aaron JR Guth, Alistair FR

24.90 27.71 22.6223.87

SCN10 1:40.68

DelBello, Stephen SR Kriz, Kane SR

Nightlinger, Brady SO Kemp, Robby SR

25.57 27.38 22.9124.82

GBS11 1:40.97

Cho, Tim JR Chen, Noah FR

Rabinovich, Eric JR Korompilas, Jimmy SO

26.16 27.22 23.0424.55

LWE12 1:41.64

Lundgren, Joey Kordas, Ryan

Werner, Jacob Toolis, Sean

26.16 28.27 22.3724.84

LFHS13 1:41.84

Walsh, Dylan Liebovich, Miles

Longeway, Ben Rukavina, Timmy

26.75 28.26 22.5324.30

NVHS14 1:43.20

Olson, Austin SR Chan, Rocky SO

Alumbaugh, Ian SR Emmens, Ryan JR

26.97 28.77 22.1725.29

SPHS15 2:02.24

Tyszuk, Robert FR Ebervein, Ryan SO

Riley, Gavin SR Moroko, Alex SR

29.24 37.30 24.3531.35

ST16 2:09.49

Kalcheim, Nathan Maatah, Yaseen

Martinez, Alex Kozak, Jacob

35.76 35.14 26.3732.22

BR--- DQ

Figus, Zach SR Villada, Eduardo FR

Fry, Palmer SR Jones, Savaun SR

29.71 34.94 25.2826.50

LTHS--- DQ

O'Connor, Ryan SR Pluth, Charlie SR

Gabel, Shane SO Moreno, Julian SR

26.68 30.93 26.5625.95

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.57 2020# Luke Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB JRFischer, Anakin1 1:43.84

24.32 26.50 26.4626.56

NTHS JRMusick, Aiden2 1:44.54

24.40 26.50 26.5427.10

STEV SRFarber, Jonny3 1:44.69

24.70 26.88 27.0626.05

GBS JRChen, Henry4 1:44.81

23.76 26.08 27.9327.04

SICP JRNolan, Peter5 1:46.06

24.68 26.97 27.2427.17

SCN JRDeutmeyer, William6 1:47.50

24.91 26.81 27.8227.96

LOY 9Bone, Devon7 1:48.61

26.20 27.90 27.1427.37

ETHS 11Macy, Lucas8 1:48.92

25.73 27.47 27.9427.78

NTHS JRAngelov, George9 1:48.93

25.59 27.73 27.4028.21

NVHS JRParkinson, Alex10 1:48.94

25.41 27.78 27.7028.05

STEV 11Plautz, Liam11 1:49.95

25.38 27.66 28.4628.45

ETHS 11Lindner, Evan12 1:49.98

25.67 28.01 27.9028.40

LFHSWalsh, Dylan13 1:50.28

25.74 27.90 28.4428.20

CADET FRNagel, Braden14 1:50.40

25.53 27.82 28.7328.32

LFHSMcGlynn, Charlie15 1:50.89

25.81 28.72 27.8728.49

AHSB SOBaumann, Matthew16 1:52.40

25.25 28.22 29.7729.16

NVHS SRAnderson, Steffan17 1:52.61

26.14 28.55 28.9628.96

LWEToolis, Sean18 1:53.31

26.35 29.17 28.1429.65

SICP JRBrown, Owen19 1:53.89

25.97 28.72 29.7629.44

NNHS SRAldrich, Sam20 1:55.74

26.78 29.36 29.5430.06

GBS SOBarzyk, Alex21 1:56.77

26.27 29.60 30.2830.62

LOY 12Gardy, Will22 1:56.86

26.45 29.72 29.6231.07

LTHS SRErickson, Michael23 1:56.91

26.47 29.18 30.2331.03

CADET JRVlk, Sanjay24 1:56.95

26.55 29.41 30.5830.41

NWST SOCanak, Vanya25 1:58.15

26.41 29.41 31.2431.09

NNHS JRGrady, Brett26 2:00.97

26.28 29.78 32.6732.24

LWEPiech, Matt27 2:01.46

28.56 31.28 30.0131.61

NWST FRChan, Michael28 2:01.78

27.95 31.24 30.7931.80

BR SRMulcrone, Sean29 2:03.49

27.53 30.73 32.6232.61

BR SOJilek, Jay30 2:04.53

28.52 31.62 31.9932.40

LTHS SRLesnicki, Sebastian31 2:07.31

28.43 32.18 32.9433.76

SCN SRDelBello, Stephen32 2:09.30

26.93 32.38 34.7035.29

STJennings, Jacob33 2:19.61

30.81 35.44 35.3238.04

SPHS JRMoskal, Andrew34 2:22.21

30.24 36.35 36.9038.72

STKozak, Jacob35 2:22.78

30.20 35.19 39.5437.85

SPHS SRMoosa, Max36 2:28.44

31.98 37.87 38.1440.45

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:50.65 2017# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB SRJohnson, Lance1 1:50.78

23.96 28.32 26.9531.55

STEV JRZhang, Colin2 1:53.88

25.33 30.97 27.3330.25

SICP JRTracy, Charlie3 1:55.93

25.37 29.03 26.9334.60

NTHS JRBufton, Charlie4 1:57.77

24.86 28.90 28.8935.12

GBS FRChen, Noah5 1:59.44

25.65 31.41 28.8933.49

LFHSLongeway, Ben6 1:59.67

25.58 30.39 29.0434.66

NTHS SOTimmerman, Stuart7 1:59.82

25.59 30.85 29.3034.08

CADET FRGinaitis, Dan8 2:01.40

25.72 31.25 29.2635.17
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LOY 10Tiv, Carter9 2:02.36

26.66 30.96 28.9435.80

AHSB SOHansen, Tanner10 2:03.52

25.51 33.29 30.1934.53

ETHS 12Pollack, Michael11 2:04.50

26.75 33.32 29.3135.12

GBS JRRabinovich, Eric12 2:04.97

26.33 33.46 29.0636.12

LTHS SRO'Connor, Ryan13 2:04.98

26.93 31.07 28.9937.99

ETHS 11Chapon, Henry14 2:05.15

26.76 33.03 29.2336.13

SCN SRKemp, Robby15 2:05.90

27.52 32.28 28.8337.27

NWST FRDao, Nicholas16 2:07.47

27.65 34.51 30.2035.11

STEV SRMotl, Jack17 2:07.56

26.78 32.80 31.3636.62

LOY 11Rice, Max18 2:08.29

27.48 35.23 30.8934.69

NWST JRVo, Jaden19 2:08.50

27.67 34.74 30.0136.08

LWEKordas, Ryan20 2:08.51

28.67 34.35 30.2735.22

NNHS SOReif, Jack21 2:09.39

26.78 31.09 31.1840.34

NVHS SRMannisto, Jonathan22 2:09.56

27.64 31.69 29.5940.64

NVHS SOChan, Rocky23 2:09.72

27.48 34.73 31.8035.71

SICP SRDeProfio, Duncan24 2:10.12

27.81 34.12 30.1038.09

SCN JRStratton, Matt25 2:11.92

28.80 34.65 31.7536.72

LFHSLiebovich, Miles26 2:12.18

29.20 33.76 30.8138.41

LWEWalker, Kyle27 2:16.60

28.47 34.48 31.3042.35

CADET FRSpillane, Tanner28 2:18.31

28.70 37.05 33.5339.03

BR SORyan, Gavin29 2:21.39

30.46 36.12 33.1941.62

NNHS SRXu, Jason30 2:22.78

28.13 37.93 34.5842.14

LTHS SRPluth, Charlie31 2:24.60

29.27 39.56 33.5342.24

SPHS FRHernandez, Jon32 2:26.41

31.31 36.27 34.7044.13

BR SRFry, Palmer33 2:28.21

27.89 36.78 36.5047.04

STKalcheim, Nathan34 2:38.70

34.98 40.57 35.8047.35

STMartinez, Alex35 2:41.21

34.66 41.07 35.9749.51

SPHS SRMcHugh, Kevin--- DQ

32.76 44.02 35.0749.84

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# Erik Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWST SRTadic, Nikola1 21.43

AHSB SRHansen, Tyler2 21.52

NTHS SRLestina, Max3 21.61

STEV SRCurtin, Jack4 22.05

STEV 12Kohan, David5 22.14

SICP JRGrud, Stephen6 22.15

LWELeal, Sebastian7 22.31

NTHS SODevaraj, Drennan8 22.49

ETHS 11Taufen, Maxwell9 22.54

AHSB JRHaeuser, Mateo10 22.67

NVHS SRKondrashev, Dima11 22.72

LFHSRukavina, Timmy12 22.77

CADET FRSchrader, Ethan13 22.80

NNHS JRNg, Alvin14 23.06

NWST SOPiljevic, Aleks15 23.11

GBS SOKorompilas, Jimmy16 23.45

ETHS 12Nguyen, Quintin17 23.51

GBSFernandez-Geddes, Lucas18 23.57

NVHS SRCottrill, Christopher19 23.89

LOY 10Friestedt, Luke20 23.97

LOY 12Patchin, DJ21 24.02

BR JRPhillips, Diamante22 24.15

SICP FRFallara, Carmine23 24.42

SPHS SRMoroko, Alex24 24.51

LFHSSassen, Connell25 24.52

SCN SRGawlik, Henry26 25.23

NNHS JRPolk, Trenton27 25.55

CADET SOWileman, Joe28 25.63

LTHS SOStanislawski, Quinn29 25.65

BR SRJones, Savaun30 25.88

SCN SOAlongi, Francesco31 25.98

LTHS FRAllen, Ian32 26.23

STKozak, Jacob33 26.35

STMaatah, Yaseen34 28.86

SPHS JRLawler, Tommy35 29.12

LWEKilpatrick, Caden`--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 49.90 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NTHS JRMusick, Aiden1 51.85

24.52 27.33

STEV 11Rosario - Freytes, Diego2 52.28

24.70 27.58

NWST FRChung, Ethan3 52.40

24.96 27.44

LFHSLongeway, Ben4 52.81

24.79 28.02

CADET SRWehner, Sean5 52.87

24.69 28.18

GBS JRCho, Tim6 53.45

24.51 28.94

LOY 9Filipov, Velizar7 54.05

25.32 28.73

CADET FRGinaitis, Dan8 54.12

24.84 29.28

SCN SRKriz, Kane9 54.16

25.68 28.48

STEV 12Wywrocki, Michael10 54.23

24.78 29.45

SICP JRGrgurovic, Aaron11 54.29

24.82 29.47

NNHS JRHerscher, Ethan12 54.42

25.32 29.10

AHSB SOSteinlage, Alan13 54.54

25.59 28.95

SICP SOHooper-Haviland, Biko14 54.59

25.66 28.93

NWST JRGuerrero, Zach15 54.81

25.43 29.38

ETHS 12Jennings, Owen16 55.04

25.92 29.12

ETHS 12Nguyen, Quintin17 55.16

26.06 29.10

AHSB SRVayts, Matthew18 55.69

26.16 29.53

NVHS SRAlumbaugh, Ian19 56.08

26.96 29.12

NTHS SRCrossgrove, Andy20 56.53

26.33 30.20

LWEWerner, Jacob21 56.56

25.87 30.69

SCN SONightlinger, Brady22 56.66

26.32 30.34

NNHS SOReif, Jack23 56.73

26.48 30.25

NVHS JREmmens, Ryan24 58.42

26.79 31.63

LOY 12Patchin, DJ25 58.75

27.02 31.73

GBS SOKorompilas, Jimmy26 58.81

27.89 30.92

STJucys, Martynas27 1:00.99

28.10 32.89

LTHS JRBalitewicz, Jake28 1:01.10

28.25 32.85

LWEMccarthy, Andrei29 1:01.82

28.65 33.17

LFHSKim, Matthew30 1:01.94

29.04 32.90

BR SRFry, Palmer31 1:04.35

29.53 34.82

SPHS JRRuemelin, Mikey32 1:05.05

28.44 36.61

STShroba, Corey33 1:05.27

30.04 35.23

LTHS FRAllen, Ian34 1:05.44

30.21 35.23

BR SRGavin, Marty35 1:07.35

30.59 36.76

SPHS SRRiley, Gavin36 1:14.18

33.93 40.25
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# Brian Alden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB SRHansen, Tyler1 46.34

22.45 23.89

NWST SRTadic, Nikola2 47.87

22.84 25.03

GBS JRChen, Henry*3 48.17

23.34 24.83

LWELeal, Sebastian*3 48.17

23.28 24.89

SICP JRNolan, Peter5 48.18

23.21 24.97

STEV SRCurtin, Jack6 48.41

23.62 24.79

STEV 12Kohan, David7 48.42

23.51 24.91

CADET FRSchrader, Ethan8 49.10

23.74 25.36

AHSB JRHaeuser, Mateo9 49.75

24.01 25.74

NVHS SRKondrashev, Dima10 50.02

24.15 25.87

NTHS JRAngelov, George11 50.04

23.93 26.11

ETHS 11Lindner, Evan12 50.07

24.16 25.91

LOY 10Koh, Gus13 50.28

24.78 25.50

NTHS JRNoreuil, Augustus14 50.30

24.23 26.07

LTHS SOGabel, Shane15 50.33

23.90 26.43

ETHS 11Chapon, Henry16 50.48

24.15 26.33

LFHSRukavina, Timmy17 50.62

24.19 26.43

NVHS SRAnderson, Steffan18 51.14

24.68 26.46

SCN SRKemp, Robby19 51.16

24.85 26.31

NWST SOPiljevic, Aleks20 51.38

24.61 26.77

SICP JRBrown, Owen21 51.52

24.82 26.70

GBSFernandez-Geddes, Lucas22 51.54

25.12 26.42

SCN JRStratton, Matt23 52.15

25.09 27.06

LOY 9Gardy, Tommy24 52.81

24.97 27.84

NNHS SRXu, Jason25 53.11

25.68 27.43

NNHS JRPolk, Trenton26 53.59

25.38 28.21

LTHS SRMoreno, Julian27 54.53

25.75 28.78

CADET SOWileman, Joe28 54.80

26.39 28.41

LWEKilpatrick, Caden`29 55.07

25.82 29.25

SPHS SRMoroko, Alex30 55.37

26.50 28.87

BR JRPhillips, Diamante31 55.79

26.20 29.59

STBedolla, Gavin32 55.88

27.16 28.72

LFHSHarrison, Moore33 56.09

26.55 29.54

STJennings, Jacob34 57.78

27.47 30.31

SPHS SOEbervein, Ryan35 58.30

28.03 30.27

BR SRJones, Savaun36 59.48

27.22 32.26

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:34.49 2016# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SICP JRTracy, Charlie1 4:38.75

25.33 27.68 28.5328.29

28.23 28.58 28.62 28.53

28.22 26.74

AHSB JRFischer, Anakin2 4:40.58

25.34 27.90 28.9428.23

28.39 28.15 28.89 28.37

28.55 27.82

NVHS JRParkinson, Alex3 4:44.59

25.80 28.16 28.9428.50

28.89 29.01 29.11 28.88

29.15 28.15

SCN JRDeutmeyer, William4 4:50.53

26.03 28.56 29.4428.97

29.72 29.63 29.61 29.72

29.85 29.00

CADET SRConner, Tyler5 4:53.45

26.81 28.97 29.8829.67

29.78 29.60 29.89 29.81

29.68 29.36

LOY 10Tiv, Carter6 4:56.77

26.59 28.84 30.0329.57

30.77 30.81 30.60 31.61

29.91 28.04

STEV SOKolbunov, Maxim7 4:57.42

26.39 28.95 30.5529.75

30.75 30.92 30.54 30.43

30.54 28.60

NTHS SRMyers, Jack8 4:59.19

27.17 29.41 30.4630.14

30.63 30.46 30.45 30.39

30.30 29.78

CADET FRNagel, Braden9 5:00.83

26.84 29.72 31.1230.39

31.04 30.55 30.73 30.59

30.07 29.78

SICP SOHooper-Haviland, Biko10 5:01.10

26.97 29.85 29.6830.42

29.63 30.28 30.96 32.10

32.00 29.21

AHSB FRAmble, Dean11 5:02.55

25.91 29.67 31.0630.56

30.76 31.91 31.51 30.95

31.14 29.08

ETHS 11Macy, Lucas12 5:02.95

26.86 29.65 30.0429.68

30.45 30.36 31.38 31.20

31.73 31.60

LOY 9Bone, Devon13 5:05.89

27.86 29.55 31.2530.59

31.40 31.43 31.25 31.43

31.43 29.70

STEV JRKusevskis, Olin14 5:07.04

26.17 29.06 30.6829.54

30.59 31.15 32.43 33.79

32.45 31.18

ETHS 11Saszik, Cadel15 5:07.84

26.60 29.62 31.1230.85

30.85 31.38 32.00 32.01

32.18 31.23

NVHS JRSchmidt, Andrew16 5:07.92

27.42 29.81 31.2730.64

31.32 31.58 31.42 31.68

31.61 31.17

NTHS JRSoukoulis, James17 5:11.74

26.26 29.55 31.1030.76

31.21 31.59 32.65 32.99

33.75 31.88

NWST SOCanak, Vanya18 5:17.04

27.97 31.44 32.4232.01

32.41 32.37 32.66 32.59

31.72 31.45

LTHS SRErickson, Michael19 5:17.61

27.57 31.79 32.5533.15

32.88 32.71 32.75 33.40

30.31 30.50

NNHS SRAldrich, Sam20 5:19.08

29.50 31.49 32.6532.18

33.02 32.67 32.71 32.58

32.46 29.82

GBS SOBarzyk, Alex21 5:19.33

27.90 31.77 32.9432.48

33.06 33.13 33.23 32.41

32.17 30.24

STJucys, Martynas22 5:20.01

28.42 31.50 32.3932.14

32.78 33.04 33.06 32.93

32.53 31.22

SCN SRGawlik, Henry23 5:21.91

28.02 31.89 33.2232.94

33.31 32.86 33.39 32.67

32.08 31.53
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NWST FRChan, Michael24 5:21.94

29.32 31.99 32.4532.37

33.13 33.16 33.12 33.33

32.99 30.08

NNHS JRGrady, Brett25 5:28.64

28.97 33.30 32.8933.62

33.54 34.83 34.33 34.06

33.12 29.98

GBS SRCrawford, Andrew26 5:29.56

27.10 31.17 33.4132.76

33.91 34.00 34.39 34.81

35.37 32.64

LFHSMoore, Harrison27 5:30.56

30.71 32.97 34.0033.33

33.75 33.94 33.73 33.49

33.22 31.42

BR SOJilek, Jay28 5:30.79

30.34 32.53 34.4133.69

34.46 33.43 33.71 33.61

32.93 31.68

LWEWells, Matt29 5:32.96

27.72 31.12 34.1132.96

34.18 34.30 35.11 35.11

34.38 33.97

LFHSSteele, Nathan30 5:33.68

29.84 33.36 34.0434.53

34.11 33.35 33.40 34.07

34.44 32.54

LWEWalker, Kyle31 5:34.05

29.27 33.41 33.7834.18

33.87 34.77 34.33 32.92

33.88 33.64

BR SRMulcrone, Sean32 5:41.01

28.81 31.97 33.7532.82

35.33 36.19 36.60 36.56

35.39 33.59

LTHS SRLesnicki, Sebastian33 5:42.11

29.13 33.21 35.6134.00

35.69 35.72 35.78 35.54

34.95 32.48

SPHS FRTyszuk, Robert34 5:49.55

29.01 33.02 35.9235.05

36.75 36.57 36.34 36.27

36.29 34.33

STKalcheim, Nathan35 6:01.80

31.12 35.58 37.1436.34

37.44 38.01 36.99 37.41

36.66 35.11

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# Neuqua Valley

Peters, Lehman, Overholt, Alden

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 1:27.14

Kohan, David 12 Farber, Jonny SR

Rosario - Freytes, Diego 11 Curtin, Jack SR

22.13 22.06 21.2421.71

AHSB2 1:28.13

Hansen, Tyler SR Haeuser, Mateo JR

Hansen, Tanner SO Fischer, Anakin JR

21.63 22.25 21.9122.34

NTHS3 1:28.97

Noreuil, Augustus JR Devaraj, Drennan SO

Baxter, Brady SO Lestina, Max SR

22.70 22.32 21.4222.53

LWE4 1:29.55

Leal, Sebastian Werner, Jacob

Toolis, Sean Lundgren, Joey

22.21 22.11 23.0022.23

SICP5 1:29.59

Grud, Stephen JR Nolan, Peter JR

DeProfio, Duncan SR Guth, Alistair FR

22.14 21.74 22.4623.25

NNHS6 1:29.74

Ng, Alvin JR Hofmann, Mason SO

Lam, Adrian SR Wang, Jonathan JR

23.04 22.74 21.7722.19

CADET7 1:29.80

Schrader, Ethan FR Conti, Evan SO

Conner, Tyler SR Nagel, Braden FR

22.88 22.05 22.6922.18

ETHS8 1:30.52

Pollack, Michael 12 Taufen, Maxwell 11

Lindner, Evan 11 Jennings, Owen 12

23.12 21.93 23.0622.41

GBS9 1:30.84

Chen, Henry JR Cho, Tim JR

Chen, Noah FR Rabinovich, Eric JR

22.08 23.05 22.9922.72

NVHS10 1:30.99

Anderson, Steffan SR Cottrill, Christopher SR

Emmens, Ryan JR Kondrashev, Dima SR

23.55 22.60 22.1122.73

NWST11 1:32.96

Dao, Nicholas FR Vo, Jaden JR

Guerrero, Zach JR Piljevic, Aleks SO

23.10 24.16 22.8122.89

SCN12 1:33.46

Deutmeyer, William JR Stratton, Matt JR

Nightlinger, Brady SO DelBello, Stephen SR

23.36 23.80 22.4523.85

LOY13 1:34.62

Patchin, DJ 12 Bone, Devon 9

Gardy, Tommy 9 Friestedt, Luke 10

24.11 23.27 23.4423.80

LFHS14 1:35.43

Sassen, Connell Liebovich, Miles

Harrison, Moore McGlynn, Charlie

24.47 23.37 22.4025.19

LTHS15 1:35.52

Gabel, Shane SO Pluth, Charlie SR

Erickson, Michael SR Moreno, Julian SR

23.48 24.34 23.6224.08

BR16 1:42.28

Phillips, Diamante JR Figus, Zach SR

Jones, Savaun SR Villada, Eduardo FR

26.47 25.29 25.8924.63

ST17 1:45.28

Shroba, Corey Jennings, Jacob

Jucys, Martynas Bedolla, Gavin

27.16 25.94 26.3125.87

SPHS18 1:51.51

Lawler, Tommy JR Moskal, Andrew JR

McHugh, Kevin SR Ruemelin, Mikey JR

29.64 27.68 25.5928.60

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 50.58 2019# Andrew Nixdorf

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NNHS JRWang, Jonathan1 52.28

25.31 26.97

CADET SRWehner, Sean2 52.91

25.89 27.02

CADET SOConti, Evan3 53.70

26.24 27.46

NWST FRChung, Ethan4 53.92

26.20 27.72

STEV SRFarber, Jonny5 54.14

26.54 27.60

LOY 9Filipov, Velizar6 54.48

26.68 27.80

LOY 10Koh, Gus7 54.49

26.69 27.80

SCN SRDelBello, Stephen8 54.86

26.89 27.97

NTHS JRChaplin, Willhelm*9 55.07

26.41 28.66

STEV 12Wywrocki, Michael*9 55.07

26.70 28.37

ETHS 11Saszik, Cadel11 55.21

26.70 28.51

NTHS SRWilson, Graham12 55.79

26.88 28.91

AHSB SOBaumann, Matthew13 55.85

26.82 29.03

GBS JRCho, Tim14 56.15

26.92 29.23

LTHS SRO'Connor, Ryan15 56.40

27.23 29.17

LFHSWalsh, Dylan16 56.70

27.56 29.14

SCN SONightlinger, Brady17 57.08

27.96 29.12
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SICP FRGuth, Alistair18 58.78

28.56 30.22

SICP JRBlackman, Jonny19 58.88

28.44 30.44

NVHS SROlson, Austin20 59.02

28.22 30.80

ETHS 12Vye, Christopher21 59.08

28.42 30.66

GBS JRPatel, Shaun22 59.51

29.03 30.48

LWELundgren, Joey23 59.67

28.45 31.22

NVHS SRAlumbaugh, Ian24 59.88

29.42 30.46

LFHSSteele, Nathan25 1:00.88

29.77 31.11

LTHS JRBalitewicz, Jake26 1:02.30

30.30 32.00

LWEPiech, Matt27 1:02.44

30.82 31.62

AHSB SRVayts, Matthew28 1:02.65

30.13 32.52

NNHS SRPorch, Alec29 1:05.58

30.72 34.86

BR SRFigus, Zach30 1:05.91

31.49 34.42

NWST SOMoldovan, Marcus31 1:07.37

32.39 34.98

SPHS FRHernandez, Jon32 1:07.40

33.38 34.02

STBedolla, Gavin33 1:08.90

33.66 35.24

BR JRGilligan, Bobby34 1:14.61

36.30 38.31

STMartinez, Alex35 1:16.28

38.09 38.19

SPHS SRMoosa, Max36 1:18.94

39.20 39.74

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 55.09 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

AHSB SRJohnson, Lance1 56.53

26.63 29.90

STEV JRZhang, Colin2 57.05

27.17 29.88

LOY 11Rice, Max3 59.95

28.44 31.51

GBS FRChen, Noah4 1:00.11

28.50 31.61

STEV SOWang, Sirui5 1:00.21

28.05 32.16

NTHS SOTimmerman, Stuart6 1:00.25

28.36 31.89

NTHS JRBufton, Charlie7 1:00.26

28.70 31.56

AHSB SOHansen, Tanner8 1:00.60

28.21 32.39

NNHS SRLam, Adrian9 1:00.64

28.54 32.10

SCN SRKriz, Kane10 1:01.70

28.82 32.88

GBS JRRabinovich, Eric11 1:01.90

28.72 33.18

ETHS 12Pollack, Michael12 1:02.22

29.38 32.84

LWEKordas, Ryan13 1:02.70

29.30 33.40

NWST FRDao, Nicholas14 1:03.23

29.71 33.52

NWST JRVo, Jaden15 1:03.29

29.86 33.43

LFHSMcGlynn, Charlie16 1:03.81

30.27 33.54

LOY 10Friestedt, Luke17 1:04.07

30.04 34.03

LFHSLiebovich, Miles18 1:04.17

30.13 34.04

ETHS 11Taufen, Maxwell19 1:04.78

30.46 34.32

NVHS SOChan, Rocky20 1:05.17

30.47 34.70

NNHS SOHofmann, Mason21 1:05.54

30.49 35.05

CADET JRVlk, Sanjay22 1:07.56

31.80 35.76

SICP SRDeProfio, Duncan23 1:07.67

32.19 35.48

LWEMccarthy, Andrei24 1:08.49

32.21 36.28

CADET FRSpillane, Tanner25 1:09.10

32.35 36.75

SICP FRFallara, Carmine26 1:09.47

32.97 36.50

SCN SOAlongi, Francesco27 1:09.78

33.29 36.49

LTHS SRPluth, Charlie28 1:11.32

32.48 38.84

NVHS SRMannisto, Jonathan29 1:11.86

34.36 37.50

STShroba, Corey30 1:13.23

34.94 38.29

STMaatah, Yaseen31 1:14.89

35.51 39.38

BR SORyan, Gavin32 1:15.70

35.34 40.36

BR FRVillada, Eduardo33 1:21.18

36.95 44.23

LTHS FRUtz, William34 1:22.28

38.76 43.52

SPHS JRRuemelin, Mikey35 1:22.74

36.41 46.33

SPHS JRLawler, Tommy--- DQ

41.41 48.53

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:07.88 2020# Loyola Academy

R Maurer, E Andrew, A Kelly, L Maurer

  Team Relay Finals Time

STEV1 3:10.96

Rosario - Freytes, Diego 11 Curtin, Jack SR

Farber, Jonny SR Zhang, Colin JR

23.43 48.15 47.7722.70

22.63 47.48 23.00 47.56

AHSB2 3:11.30

Hansen, Tyler SR Baumann, Matthew SO

Fischer, Anakin JR Johnson, Lance SR

22.53 47.06 49.6923.56

22.41 47.17 21.95 47.38

NTHS3 3:13.05

Musick, Aiden JR Angelov, George JR

Wilson, Graham SR Lestina, Max SR

22.97 47.46 49.1223.36

23.07 49.31 21.99 47.16

SICP4 3:15.55

Grud, Stephen JR Nolan, Peter JR

Guth, Alistair FR Tracy, Charlie JR

23.19 48.36 48.0122.87

24.27 51.10 22.89 48.08

NWST5 3:16.88

Tadic, Nikola SR Piljevic, Aleks SO

Guerrero, Zach JR Chung, Ethan FR

22.78 47.45 50.3123.32

23.75 50.78 22.79 48.34

LWE6 3:17.71

Leal, Sebastian Werner, Jacob

Toolis, Sean Lundgren, Joey

23.22 48.37 49.2923.29

23.49 49.94 23.84 50.11

CADET7 3:17.91

Conner, Tyler SR Conti, Evan SO

Wehner, Sean SR Schrader, Ethan FR

24.39 50.68 48.9523.33

23.44 49.65 22.94 48.63

LOY8 3:20.46

Koh, Gus 10 Filipov, Velizar 9

Bone, Devon 9 Tiv, Carter 10

24.48 50.22 50.9724.55

24.00 50.18 23.23 49.09

NVHS9 3:21.70

Anderson, Steffan SR Emmens, Ryan JR

Kondrashev, Dima SR Parkinson, Alex JR

24.59 51.27 50.6324.10

23.55 49.89 24.17 49.91

LFHS10 3:21.85

Rukavina, Timmy Walsh, Dylan

McGlynn, Charlie Longeway, Ben

24.22 51.09 51.2824.32

24.15 50.60 23.21 48.88
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ETHS11 3:21.98

Nguyen, Quintin 12 Lindner, Evan 11

Saszik, Cadel 11 Chapon, Henry 11

24.75 51.32 49.9823.57

24.13 50.62 23.87 50.06

SCN12 3:26.97

Kemp, Robby SR Deutmeyer, William JR

Stratton, Matt JR Kriz, Kane SR

24.28 50.08 50.4423.95

24.66 53.02 24.52 53.43

NNHS13 3:27.41

Wang, Jonathan JR Herscher, Ethan JR

Hofmann, Mason SO Ng, Alvin JR

24.39 51.23 51.1624.32

25.23 54.14 24.02 50.88

LTHS14 3:32.13

Gabel, Shane SO Erickson, Michael SR

Moreno, Julian SR O'Connor, Ryan SR

25.55 53.41 52.6425.03

24.72 53.10 25.06 52.98

BR15 3:48.99

Mulcrone, Sean SR Phillips, Diamante JR

Ryan, Gavin SO Figus, Zach SR

26.60 55.81 57.4626.72

27.16 58.02 27.94 57.70

SPHS16 3:50.64

Tyszuk, Robert FR Ebervein, Ryan SO

Hernandez, Jon FR Moroko, Alex SR

27.33 57.21 59.1328.18

27.77 58.59 26.40 55.71

ST17 3:52.24

Jennings, Jacob Shroba, Corey

Jucys, Martynas Bedolla, Gavin

27.70 58.65 59.2628.68

26.59 56.86 27.33 57.47

GBS--- DQ

Chen, Henry JR Crawford, Andrew SR

Barzyk, Alex SO Korompilas, Jimmy SO

25.14 52.27 51.2324.39

24.33 52.39 22.34 47.55

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 11

1. Stevenson High School 305

2. Arrowhead High School Boys 261

3. New Trier High School 254

4. Marmion Academy 184

5. Saint Ignatius 169

6. Loyola Academy 149

7. Niles West Boys Swimming 146

8. Glenbrook South 117.5

9. Evanston Township High School 115

10. Naperville North 105

11. Lincoln-Way East 97.5

12. St Charles North High School 91

13. Neuqua Valley High School 75

14. Lake Forest High School 69

15. Lockport Township High School 18

16. St Patrick High School 6

16. Brother Rice High School 6

18. Stagg 2


